© 2019 – ELATEC GmbH – DS TWN4 MultiTech 2 BLE – DocRev5 – 9/2019 Page 1 of 3
TWN4 MULTITECH 2 BLE
RFID READER/WRITER FOR LF, HF, NFC, BLE
Elatec’s TWN4 family of transponder readers and writers allows users to read and write to almost any 125 kHz, 134.2 kHz and
13.56 MHz tags and/or labels. It supports all major transponders from various suppliers like ATMEL, EM, ST, NXP, TI, HID etc. and
ISO standards like ISO14443A/B (T=CL), ISO15693, ISO18092 / ECMA-340 (NFC).
The TWN4 MultiTech 2 BLE reader has integrated RFID (LF & HF) and Bluetooth Low Energy (BLE), which is supported by mobile
phones with Android version 4.3 or greater, iOS 8.0 or greater and PCs with Windows (new Bluetooth hardware integrated). The app

ACMA, CE/RED, FCC Single Modular Approval, IC, REACH and RoHS-III compliant and
many more
ORDER CODE(S)
T4BO-F7 OEM Board
T4BT-FB2BEL7 USB Black
T4BT-FB2WEL7 USB White
T4BT-FR2BEL7 RS-232 Black
T4BT-FR2WEL7 RS-232 White
T4BO-F7-P OEM Board Option P
T4BT-FB2BEL7-P USB Option P Black
T4BT-FB2WEL7-P USB Option P White
T4BT-FR2BEL7-P RS-232 Option P Black
T4BT-FR2WEL7-P RS-232 Option P White
T4BO-F7-PI OEM Board Option PI
T4BT-FB2BEL7-PI USB Option PI Black
T4BT-FB2WEL7-PI USB Option PI White
T4BT-FR2BEL7-PI RS-232 Option PI Black
T4BT-FR2WEL7-PI RS-232 Option PI White
1)UID only 2)r/w enhanced security features on request 3)In preparation 4)r/w in direct chip command mode 5)UID only, read/write on request 6)UID + r/w public area
7)125 kHz are in Russia permanent disabled. The activation is only possible by the acquisition of a license 8)Hash value only 9)Only emulation of 4100, 4102 10)On
request 11)Without encryption 12) r/w on request
ACCESSORIES